K–20
K
Toll Free 1-800-701-0975
Fax 1-800-892-6360Selection, Service & Quality Solutions
Sanborn NY
CDL4U(E)D1/D2 CDL4U(E)D3
Terminal Width
Height x Length

End Plate
DIN Rail
for ordering information
refer to page K–33
End Stop
Internal
Jumper
Current
Bars
Shorting Sleeve & Screw
Marking Tags (MT Type)
6 mm
54 x 55.5 mm
300 V~
9 mm
22-10 AWG 0.5-4 sq.mm 22-10 AWG
600 V 400 V 600 V
25 A 32 A 35 A
7 lb-in 0.5 Nm 7 lb-in
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
CDL4U(E)D3 100
EPCDL4U 50
CA702 50
CA802 50
CA727/2 10
CA727/3 10
CA727/4 10
CA727/10 10
CA703/1 100
CA704/1 100
CA705/1 100
CA732/10 100